EZ BarSmall Internal Machining
The EZ Bar prevents deviation with high-rigidity clamping
Unique design provides a smooth supply of coolant
Indexable boring bar “EZ Bar PLUS” added to lineup
Easy Adjustment and High Precision for a Wide Range of Machining Applications
Small Internal Machining
EZ Bar Series
 NEW Lineup Expansion with EZ Bar PLUS

Applicable SleeveMEGACOAT Carbide
øA øD H L1 L2 L3 F S rε PR1225 GW05
EZBR 020020HP-008H
2 2 1.8
32 8
4.9
0.85
0.25
0.08 ±0.015
EZH020...
020020HP-008H-LT 36 12
025025HP-008H
2.5 2.5 2.3
35 10.5
1.1 EZH025...025025HP-008H-LT 39.5 15
025025HP-015H 35 10.5 0.15 ±0.02
030030HP-008H
3 3 2.7
38.9 13
6.9
1.35 0.3
0.08 ±0.015
EZH030...030030HP-008H-LT 47.9 18
030030HP-015H 38.9 13 0.15 ±0.02
035035HP-008H
3.5 3.5 3.2
41.9 15
1.6
0.4
0.08 ±0.015
EZH035...035035HP-008H-LT 51.9 21
035035HP-015H 41.9 15 0.15 ±0.02
040040HP-008H
4 4 3.6
48.8 20
9.8
1.85
0.08 ±0.015
EZH040...040040HP-008H-LT 60.8 28
040040HP-015H 48.8 20 0.15 ±0.02
050050HP-008H
5 5 4.6
58.1 25
2.35 0.5
0.08 ±0.015
EZH050...050050HP-008H-LT 73.1 35
050050HP-015H 58.1 25 0.15 ±0.02
060060HP-008H
6 6 5.6
66.1 30
11.8 2.85 0.6
0.08 ±0.015
EZH060...060060HP-008H-LT 83.1 42
060060HP-015H 66.1 30 0.15 ±0.02
EZBR 020020HP-005F 2 2 1.8 32 8
4.9
0.85 0.25
0.05 ±0.01 EZH020...
025025HP-005F
2.5 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 1.1 0.3 EZH025...
025025HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
030030HP-005F
3 3 2.7 38.9 13
6.9
1.35 0.4
0.05 ±0.01
EZH030...
030030HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
035035HP-005F
3.5 3.5 3.2 41.9 15 1.6
0.5
0.05 ±0.01
EZH035...
035035HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
040040HP-005F
4 4 3.6 48.8 20
9.8
1.85
0.05 ±0.01
EZH040...
040040HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
050050HP-005F
5 5 4.6 58.1 25 2.35 0.7
0.05 ±0.01
EZH050...
050050HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
060060HP-005F
6 6 5.6 66.1 30 11.8 2.85 0.9
0.05 ±0.01
EZH060...
060060HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
Bars are Sold in 1 Piece Boxes
 : Std. Item
Tolerance (of the reference pin): Offset ±0.025 mm, Overall Length ±0.05 mm, Edge Height +0.05/0 mm
6

7
Description
Min.
Bore
Dia.
Dimension (mm)
Grade
Applicable SleeveMEGACOAT
øA øD H L1 L2 L3 F S rε PR1225
EZBR 020017ST-008H 2 1.7 1.5 27.3 7 4.7 0.79 0.19
0.08 ±0.015 EZH017...
025020ST-008H
2.5 2 1.82 32 8
4.8
0.94 0.16 EZH020...
025020ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
030025ST-008H
3 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 1.19 0.15
0.08 ±0.015
EZH025...
030025ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
035030ST-008H
3.5 3 2.8 39 13 6.8 1.44 0.18
0.08 ±0.015
EZH030...
035030ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
040035ST-008H
4 3.5 3.3 42 15 6.7 1.69 0.24
0.08 ±0.015
EZH035...
040035ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
045040ST-008H
4.5 4 3.8 49 20
9.7
1.94 0.27
0.08 ±0.015
EZH040...
045040ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
055050ST-008H
5.5 5 4.8 58.2 25 2.44 0.33
0.08 ±0.015
EZH050...
055050ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
065060ST-008H
6.5 6 5.8 66.2 30 11.8 2.94 0.38
0.08 ±0.015
EZH060...
065060ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
075070ST-008H
7.5 7 6.8 74.2 35 11.7 3.44 0.44
0.08 ±0.015
EZH070...
075070ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
EZBR 020017ST-005F 2 1.7 1.5 27.3 7 4.7 0.79 0.2
0.05 ±0.01 EZH017...
025020ST-005F
2.5 2 1.82 32 8
4.8
0.94 0.16 EZH020...
025020ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02
030025ST-005F
3 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 1.19 0.2
0.05 ±0.01
EZH025...
030025ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02
035030ST-005F
3.5 3 2.8 39 13 6.8 1.44 0.26
0.05 ±0.01
EZH030...
035030ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02
040035ST-005F
4 3.5 3.3 42 15 6.7 1.69 0.33
0.05 ±0.01
EZH035...
040035ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02
045040ST-005F
4.5 4 3.8 49 20
9.7
1.94 0.31
0.05 ±0.01
EZH040...
045040ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02
055050ST-005F
5.5 5 4.8 58.2 25 2.44 0.45
0.05 ±0.01
EZH050...

Choose sleeves (ød1) to match with øD dimension of the bar
Dimension T shows overhang length of the EZB Bar when attached to sleeve (with the exception of extended reach bars).
ø8.2 hole on the sleeve end is prepared with Rc1/8 threading. Please modify with additional machining if necessary. The sleeve hardness is 42HRC.
Sleeve Dimensions
Description Stock Dimensions (mm) Bar Overhang Length*T (mm)
Drawing Applicable EZ BarAdjustment Pin Setting
ød1 øD1 øD2 ød2 H L1 L2 L3 *L4 L5 No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4
EZH 01719CT-120
1.7
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 16
30.5
7.5 3.5 — — Fig.1 EZBR...017...
01720CT-120 20 19 120
01722CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
01725.0CT-135 25 24 135 30.501725.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02019CT-120
2
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 20
30.5
8.5 4.5 — — Fig.1 EZBR...020...
02020CT-120 20 19 120
02022CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
02025.0CT-135 25 24 135 30.502025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02519CT-120
2.5
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 20
30.5
11 7 — — Fig.1
EZBR...025...
EZTR...025...
02520CT-120 20 19 120
02522CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
02525.0CT-135 25 24 135 30.502525.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03019CT-120
3
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 21
30.5
13.5 9.5 5.5 — Fig.2
EZBR...030...
EZVBR...030...
EZGR...030...
EZTR...030...
03020CT-120 20 19 120
03022CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
03025.0CT-135 25 24 135 30.503025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03519CT-120
3.5
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 21
31.1
15.5 11.5 7.5 — Fig.2
EZBR...035...
EZTR...035...
03520CT-120 20 19 120
03522CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
03525.0CT-135 25 24 135 31.103525.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
 : Std. Item
Description
Stock
Min.

Drawing Applicable EZ BarAdjustment Pin Setting
ød1 øD1 øD2 ød2 H L1 L2 L3 *1L4 L5 No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4
EZH 04019CT-120
4
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 22
32.7
20.5 16.5 12.5 8.5 Fig.3
EZBR...040...
EZVBR...040...
EZGR...040...
EZFGR...040...
EZTR...040...
04020CT-120 20 19 120
04022CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
04025.0CT-135 25 24 135
32.7
04025.0CT-135 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 05019CT-120
5
19.05
16 6
18 120
18 9 26
30.0
25.5
(15.5)
20.5
(10.5)
15.5
(—)
10.5
(—)
Fig.3
EZBR...050...
EZVBR...050...
EZGR...050...
EZFGR...050...
EZTR...050...
s/c050X...-060EZP
05020CT-120 20 19 120
05022CT-135 22 21 135 44.0
05025.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.0
05025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 06019CT-120
6
19.05
16 7.4
18 120
18 9 28
30.0
30.5
(18.5)
25.5
(13.5)
20.5
(—)
15.5
(—)
Fig.3
EZBR...060...
EZVBR...060...
EZGR...060...
EZTR...060...
s/c060X...-070EZ
s/c060X...-070EZP
06020CT-120 20 19 120
06022CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
06025.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.0
06025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 07019CT-120
7
19.05
16 7.4
18 120
18 9 29
30.0
35.5
(21.5)
30.5
(16.5)
25.5
(11.5)
20.5
(—) Fig.3
EZBR...070...
EZGR...070...
EZFGR...070...
EZTR...070...
s/c070X...-080EZP
07020CT-120 20 19 120
07022CT-135 22 21 135 44.0
07025.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.0
07025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH-CT internal Structure
Adjustment Pin
Bar End (Slant)
Clamp Screw (for Bar)

19
Applicable Sleeve
 : Std. Item*1: L4 shows ød1 length.
*2: Dimension T shows overhang length of the EZB Bar when attached to sleeve (with the exception of extended reach bars).
Choose sleeves (ød1) that match øD dimension of bar.
Sleeve Dimensions
Description Stock Dimensions (mm) Overhang Length of Bar*2 T (mm)
Drawing Applicable EZ BarAdjustment Pin Setting
ød1 øD1 øD2 ød2 H L1 L2 L3 *1L4 No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4
EZH 01716HP-100
1.7
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 16 7.5 3.5 — — Fig.1 EZBR...017...
01719HP-120 19.05 18 120
01720HP-120 20 19 120
01722HP-135 22 21 135
01725.0HP-135 25 24 135
01725.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02016HP-100
2
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 20 8.5 4.5 — — Fig.1 EZBR...020...
02019HP-120 19.05 18 120
02020HP-120 20 19 120
02022HP-135 22 21 135
02025.0HP-135 25 24 135
02025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02516HP-100
2.5
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 20 11 7 — — Fig.1 EZBR...025...
EZTR...025...
02519HP-120 19.05 18 120
02520HP-120 20 19 120
02522HP-135 22 21 135
02525.0HP-135 25 24 135
02525.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03016HP-100
3
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 21 13.5 9.5 5.5 — Fig.2
EZBR...030...
EZVBR...030...
EZGR...030...
EZTR...030...
03019HP-120 19.05 18 120
03020HP-120 20 19 120
03022HP-135 22 21 135
03025.0HP-135 25 24 135
03025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03516HP-100
3.5
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 22 15.5 11.5 7.5 — Fig.2 EZBR...035...
EZTR...035...
03519HP-120 19.05 18 120
03520HP-120 20 19 120
03522HP-135 22 21 135
03525.0HP-135 25 24 135
03525.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 04016HP-100
4
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 24 20.5 16.5 12.5 8.5 Fig.4
EZBR...040...
EZVBR...040...
EZGR...040...
EZFGR...040...
EZTR...040...
04019HP-120 19.05 18 120
04020HP-120 20 19 120
04022HP-135 22 21 135
04025.0HP-135 25 24 135
04025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
Parts (For EZH-HP Sleeves)
Description
Spare Parts
Clamp Screw Wrench Clamp Screw Wrench Adjustment Pin

16
16 6
15 100 4 —
25.3
23
(14)
18.5
(9.5)
14
(—)
9.5
(—)
Fig.3
s/c045X...-050EZ
s/c045X...-050EZP
04519HP-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.4
04520HP-120 20 19 120
04522HP-135 22 21 135
04525.0HP-135 25 24 135
04525.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 05016HP-100
5
16
16 6
15 100 4 —
29
25.5
(15.5)
20.5
(10.5)
15.5
(—)
10.5
(—)
Fig.3 EZBR...050...
EZVBR...050...
EZGR...050...
EZFGR...050...
EZTR...050...
s/c050X...-060EZP
05019HP-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.4
05020HP-120 20 19 120
05022HP-135 22 21 135
05025.0HP-135 25 24 135
05025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 06016HP-100
6
16
16 8
15 100 4 —
31
30.5
(18.5)
25.5
(13.5)
20.5
(—)
15.5
(—)
Fig.3 EZBR...060...
EZVBR...060...
EZGR...060...
EZTR...060...
s/c060X...-070EZ
s/c060X...-070EZP
06019HP-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.4
06020HP-120 20 19 120
06022HP-135 22 21 135
06025.0HP-135 25 24 135
06025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 07016HP-100
7
16
16 8
15 100 4 —
33
35.5
(21.5)
30.5
(16.5)
25.5
(11.5)
20.5
(—)
Fig.3 EZBR...070...
EZGR...070...
EZFGR...070...
EZTR...070...
s/c070X...-080EZP
07019HP-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.4
07020HP-120 20 19 120
07022HP-135 22 21 135
07025.0HP-135 25 24 135
07025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 08019HP-120
8
19.05
16 8.4
18 120
18 9 37
40.5
(24.5)
35.5
(19.5)
30.5
(14.5)
25.5
(—)
Fig.4 s/c080X...-100EZP
08020HP-120 20 19 120
08022HP-135 22 21 135
08025.0HP-135 25 24 135
08025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
Sleeve Identification System
   EZ          H            017            16            HP    -    100
Application
H-Sleeve

1.7
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
16
Fig.1
EZBR...017...
01716ST-100 16
—
15 100
16 — Fig.2
01719ST-120 19.05 18 120
01720ST-120 20 19 120
01722ST-135 22 21 135
01725.0ST-135 25 24 135
01725.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02012ST-80
2
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
20
Fig.1
EZBR...020...
02016ST-100 16
—
15 100
16 — Fig.2
02019ST-120 19.05 18 120
02020ST-120 20 19 120
02022ST-135 22 21 135
02025.0ST-135 25 24 135
02025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02512ST-80
2.5
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
20
Fig.1
EZBR...025...
EZTR...025...
02516ST-100 16
—
15 100
16 — Fig.2
02519ST-120 19.05 18 120
02520ST-120 20 19 120
02522ST-135 22 21 135
02525.0ST-135 25 24 135
02525.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03012ST-80
3
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
21
Fig.1
EZBR...030...
EZVBR...030...
EZGR...030...
EZTR...030...
03016ST-100 16
—
15 100
16 — Fig.2
03019ST-120 19.05 18 120
03020ST-120 20 19 120
03022ST-135 22 21 135
03025.0ST-135 25 24 135
03025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03512ST-80
3.5
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
22
Fig.1
EZBR...035...
EZTR...035...
03516ST-100 16
—
15 100
16 — Fig.2
03519ST-120 19.05 18 120
03520ST-120 20 19 120
03522ST-135 22 21 135
03525.0ST-135 25 24 135
03525.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 04012ST-80
4
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
24
Fig.1
EZBR...040...
EZVBR...040...
EZGR...040...
EZFGR...040...
EZTR...040...
04016ST-100 16
—
15 100
16 — Fig.2
04019ST-120 19.05 18 120
04020ST-120 20 19 120
04022ST-135 22 21 135
04025.0ST-135 25 24 135
04025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
NOT Adjustable
L1
L2
H

Adjustment Pin cannot be installed to EZH-ST sleeves. To adjust overhang of EZB bar, please use EZH-CT/HP sleeves.
Sleeve Dimensions
Description Stock Dimensions (mm) Drawing Applicable EZ Barød1 øD1 øD2 øD3 ød2 H L1 L2 L3 L4 *L5
EZH 05012ST-80
5
12
16 — 6
11 80 20 —
— 29
Fig.3 EZBR...050...
EZVBR...050...
EZGR...050...
EZFGR...050...
EZTR...050...
s/c050X...-060EZP
05016ST-100 16 15 100 — Fig.4
05019ST-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.2
05020ST-120 20 19 120
05022ST-135 22 21 135
05025.0ST-135 25 24 135
05025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 06012ST-80
6
12
16 — 8
11 80 20 —
— 31
Fig.3 EZBR...060...
EZVBR...060...
EZGR...060...
EZTR...060...
s/c060X...-070EZ
s/c060X...-070EZP
06016ST-100 16 15 100 — Fig.4
06019ST-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.2
06020ST-120 20 19 120
06022ST-135 22 21 135
06025.0ST-135 25 24 135
06025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 07012ST-80
7
12
16 — 8
11 80 20 —
— 33
Fig.3
EZBR...070...
EZGR...070...
EZFGR...070...
EZTR...070...
s/c070X...-080EZP
07016ST-100 16 15 100 — Fig.4
07019ST-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.2
07020ST-120 20 19 120
07022ST-135 22 21 135
07025.0ST-135 25 24 135
07025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 08016ST-100
8
16
16 — 8.4
15 100 — —
— 37
Fig.4
s/c080X...-100EZP
08019ST-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.2
08020ST-120 20 19 120
08022ST-135 22 21 135
08025.0ST-135 25 24 135
08025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
Description
Spare Parts Applicable EZ Bar
Clamp Screw Wrench
EZB-HP EZB-ST EZB-NB

03025.0CT-135 03025.0HP-135 03025.0ST-135 EZBR ...030... EZ_ _ ...030-... 3
03525.0CT-135 03525.0HP-135 03525.0ST-135 EZBR ...035... EZ_ _ ...035-... 3.5
04025.0CT-135 04025.0HP-135 04025.0ST-135 EZBR ...040... EZ_ _ ...040-... 4
— 04525.0HP-135 — — — S/C045X- ...-050EZP 4.5
05025.0CT-135 05025.0HP-135 05025.0ST-135 EZBR ...050... EZ_ _ ...050-... S/C050X- ...-060EZP 5
06025.0CT-135 06025.0HP-135 06025.0ST-135 EZBR ...060... EZ_ _ ...060-... S/C060X- ...-070EZP 6
07025.0CT-135 07025.0HP-135 07025.0ST-135 EZBR ...070... EZ_ _ ...070-... S/C070X- ...-080EZP 7
— 08025.0HP-135 08025.0ST-135 — — S/C080X- ...-100EZP 8
EZH 01725.4CT-120 EZH 01725.4HP-120 EZH 01725.4ST-120
25.4
EZBR ...017...
—
—
1.7
CITIZEN MACHINERY CO., LTD.
02025.4CT-120 02025.4HP-120 02025.4ST-120 EZBR ...020... 2
02525.4CT-120 02525.4HP-120 02525.4ST-120 EZBR ...025... EZ_ _ ...025-... 2.5
03025.4CT-120 03025.4HP-120 03025.4ST-120 EZBR ...030... EZ_ _ ...030-... 3
03525.4CT-120 03525.4HP-120 03525.4ST-120 EZBR ...035... EZ_ _ ...035-... 3.5
04025.4CT-120 04025.4HP-120 04025.4ST-120 EZBR ...040... EZ_ _ ...040-... 4
— 04525.4HP-120 — — — S/C045X- ...-050EZP 4.5
05025.4CT-120 05025.4HP-120 05025.4ST-120 EZBR ...050... EZ_ _ ...050-... S/C050X- ...-060EZP 5
06025.4CT-120 06025.4HP-120 06025.4ST-120 EZBR ...060... EZ_ _ ...060-... S/C060X- ...-070EZP 6
07025.4CT-120 07025.4HP-120 07025.4ST-120 EZBR ...070... EZ_ _ ...070-... S/C070X- ...-080EZP 7